壁掛安裝套件
Moxa產品的壁掛安裝套件
特色與優點
• 可拆式設計，方便安裝
• 壁掛安裝
簡介
壁掛安裝套件有助於將Moxa的產品安裝在牆面。
規格
Physical Characteristics
Dimensions WK-25: 43 x 25 x 2 mm (1.69 x 0.98 x 0.08 in)
WK-35-01: 35 x 44 x 2.5 mm (1.38 x 1.73 x 0.10 in)
WK-35-02: 35 x 24 x 1.2 mm (1.38 x 0.94 x 0.05 in)
WK-35-04: 35 x 44 x 2.5 mm (1.38 x 1.73 x 0.10 in)
WK-35-05: 35 x 44 x 2.5 mm (1.38 x 1.73 x 0.10 in)
WK-41-01: 41 x 144 x 7.5 mm (1.61 x 5.67 x 0.30 in)
WK-51-01: 51.6 x 67 x 2 mm (2.03 x 2.63 x 0.07 in)
WK-55: 55 x 34 x 2.5 mm (2.16 x 1.34 x 0.10 in)
WK-56-01: 56 x 33.3 x 2 mm (2.20 x 1.31 x 0.08 in)
WK-112-01: 112 x 87 x 4.5 mm (4.41 x 3.43 x 0.18 in)
WK-160-01: 160 x 89 x 2.0 mm (6.30 x 3.50 x 0.08 in)
尺寸
WK-25
WK-35-01